CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM
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Firetruck for parades

Fundraiser costs and food

Food for volunteers

Tablet and computer accessories
Meeting expenses, postage
Advertisment

Cinco de Mayo Parade spot
Tablet and office supplies

Tickets and flags - SPFD event
Regular computer and accessories
Food for volunteers

Video equipment

Office equipment

Printer

Fire Truck for parade

Lallier appreciation

Computer and office supplies, etc.
Bank fees

1/6/2014
1/30/2014
3/11/2014
3/17/2014
3/16/2014
3/23/2014
3/30/2014

4/3/2014

4/3/2014
4/14/2014
4/24/2014
4/28/2014
4/28/2014

5/1/2014

5/3/2014

5/5/2014

9/9/2014

various

$350.00
$259.65
$362.49
$547.68
$300.00
$25.00
$200.00
$479.52
$225.00
$782.73
$116.54
$743.37
$160.67
$439.49
$300.00
$150.00
$1,015.00
$1.20

$6,458.34




Arthur
Baack
Ballenthin
Barnes
Blaiser
Boarman
Brachman
Brachman
Ehalt
Ernzer
Jansen
Jansen
Kirkman
Krych
Larson
Loscalzo
McGinley
Moorhouse
Nordyke
Pakonen
Pfister
Place
Rutzick
Safar
Shellberg
Simonetti
Smith

St. Martin
Stern
Sween
Sween
Vogel
Warren
Weis

Alan
Gerald
Jeffrey
Christopher
Clinton
Jack
Armand
Mary Alice
Randy
Shayne
Steve
Stephen
David
Michael
Kent
Julian
Paul
Mark
Tom
Richard
Peter
Nick
Sandra
Pamela
Jeff
Thomas
Daniel
Michael
John
Mark
Paul
Gary
Maureen
Jay

117 Chevy Chase Dr
7795 - 139th Court W
10609 Pinnacle Way
300 Harbor Lane N
1926 Stryker Ave
4427 Fremont Ave S
6924 Jubert Lane
6924 Jubert Lane
5580 Eastview Ave
505 S Willow Dr

7615 Golden Triangle Dr
161 Fox Hollow Dr
1945 Fox Ridge Rd
2127 Boulder Rd

396 Holly Ave

1141 Portland

643 White Birch Dr
505 S Willow Dr

38 Park Lane

199 Wildwood Ave
5221 Olson memorial Highway
6718 Valley Place N
1428 Summit Ave
15011 Tammer Lane
4655 Cottonwood Lane N
1662 Lake View Ct
1346 Bayard Ave
18978 66th Ave N
4222 1st Ave S

486 Glyn Tawel Dr
2905 Northwest Blvd
4313 Wilshore Blvd
1804 Pinehurst Ave
7645 Lyndale Ave S

Wayzata
Apple Valley
Woodbury
Plymouth
W. St. Paul
Minneapolis
Corcoran
Corcoran
Mound
Orono

Eden Prairie
Chanhassen
QOrono
Chanhassen
St. Paul

St. Paul
Shoreview
Orono
Minneapolis
Birchwood

Golden Valley

Crystal

St. Paul
Wayzata
Plymouth
Arden Hills
St. Paul

Maple Grove

Minneapolis
Granville
Plymouth
Mound

St. Paul
Minneapolis

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
OH

MN
MN
MN
MN

55391
55124
55129
55447
55118
55419
55340
55340

55364 -

55356
55344
55317
55356
55317
55102
55104
55126
55356
55416
55110
55422
55427
55105
55391
55442
55112
55116
55311
55409
43023
55441
55364
55116
55423

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

1/7/2014 Aeon
1/7/2014 Bridgewater Bank

1/7/2014 Ballenthin, Furk & Johnson

1/7/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 HBG
1/7/2014 BKV Group
1/7/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 None
1/7/2014 Weis Builders
1/13/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 Peer Engineering
1/16/2014 Peer Engineering
1/7/2014 Ravich-Meyer
1/7/2014 BKV Group
1/7/2014 Attorney
1/7/2014 Self - Lobbyist
1/7/2014 Loucks Associates
1/13/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 Self - consultant
1/7/2014 PAK Properties
1/7/2014 Pfister Associates
1/7/2014 Bridgewater Bank
1/7/2014 All, Inc.
1/7/2014 Self - asset manager
1/7/2014 Bridgewater Bank
1/7/2014 MN Brokerage Group
1/7/2014 US Bank
1/7/2014 Loucks Associates
1/7/2014 US Bank
1/7/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 Dominium
1/7/2014 BKV Group
1/7/2014 Lutheran Social service
1/7/2014 Weis Builders



Weis Erik 13062 Danube Ln , Rosemount MN 55068 $100.00 1/7/2014 Weis Builders
Whaley Thomas 6450 Deerwood Lane Lino Lakes MN 55014 $100.00 ~  1/7/2014 St. Paul Saints
Zeller George 2855 James Ave S Minneapolis MN 55408 $100.00 1/7/2014 Welsh Co.

$3,625.00



